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25. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904

Seite: 34

Wettkampf-Nr. 10

200m Ricken Manner

Jahrgang 2005
1. Karl von Thun

01:27,07 02:57,92
2. Leander Scheer
01:36,81 03:17,39

Jahrgang 2004

1. Jan Vollmann
01:43,56 03:33,30

Nicht am Start
Theo Martin

Jahrgang 2003

1.  Finn Brand|
01:22,40 02:48,49

2. Yannick Massner
01:31,30 03:03,25

Jahrgang 2002

1. Leon Borkenhagen

01:12,83 02:28,01
2. Lukas Schuster
01:28,25 02:57,33

Jahrgang 2001

1. Alexander Grosel

01:23,80 02:48,16
2. Adrian Giinther

01:23,94 02:51,41
3. Tim Arnold

01:23,68 02:51,52

Jahrgang 1999

1. Alexander Krahl
01:21,61 02:45,10

Jahrgang 1998 und alter

1. Andrew Metzner
01:11,14 02:28,00
2. Florian Sammiiller
01:12,61 02:29,20
3. Philipp Dressel-Putz
01:13,11 02:30,55
4. Kai Gerstner
01:14,80 02:33,05
5. Lukas Bachmeier
01:17,87 02:35,98
6. Felix Habl
01:16,95 02:39,40
7. Benjamin Sohr
01:22,91 02:51,81
8

Ronny Giinl
01:25,85 02:55,12

2005
2005

2004

2004

2003
2003

2002
2002

2001
2001
2001

1999

1989
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
1996
1997

SV 1919 Grimma
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

Post SV Leipzig
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Freiberg
1.SK Greiz v. 1924
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Hainsberger SV

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SG Nordoberpfalz

SC Plauen 06
Hainsberger SV

SG Nordoberpfalz
Chemnitzer PSV
Hainsberger SV

SV 07 Annaberg

02:57,92
03:17,39

03:33,30

02:48,49
03:03,25

02:28,01
02:57,33

02:48,16
02:51,41
02:51,52

02:45,10

02:28,00
02:29,20
02:30,55
02:33,05
02:35,98
02:39,40
02:51,81
02:55,12

212
155

123

249
194

368
214

251
237
236

265

368
359
350
333
314
294
235
222
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